
13
42

19
33

402
Participants

Membres
Comissió

Centres i
Clubs d'Esplai

Zones i
Territoris

Persones
formadores

Els números de la Trobada
Participació Economia Valoració



28.302,48 €72,76€
25,00€

30,00€
Cost Total

Preu sense
transport

Preu amb
transport

Cost per
participant

Els números de la Trobada
Participació Economia Valoració



7,53
8,47

148
Enquestes

registrades

Valoració de
formacions

Valoració
global

Els números de la Trobada
Participació Economia Valoració


